Technical Data Sheet
DPT-4001 & -4003
DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE
TRANSDUCERS
 Features
Description
The DPT-4001 & -4003 differential pressure transducer sensors

CONTROLS
INCORPORATED
DPT-4001 & -4003 Ordering Information
DPT-4         -
            Accuracy:
             1 = 1.0% (STD)
             2 = 0.50% (OPT)
         Circuit:
         1 = Two Wire, 4 to 20mA Loop Powered
         3 = Three Wire Voltage Output
      Output:
      1 = 4 - 20mA (available only with DPT-4XX1 Series)
      2 = 0-5 VDC (available only with DPT-4XX3 Series)
      3 = 0-10 VDC (available only with DPT-4XX3 Series)
   Full Scale Range:
   1 = 0.10” wc
   2 = 0.25” wc
   3 = 0.50” wc
   4 = 0.75” wc
   5 = 1.0” wc
   6 = 2.0” wc
   7 = 3.0” wc
   8 = 5.0” wc
   9 = 10.0” wc
   10 = Other (Specify)
4
PCI PARAGON
CONTROLS
INCORPORATED
DPT-4001 Dimensions
2.80"
2.30"
1.70"
INCORPORATED
CONTROLS
PARAGON
0-10" W.C.
PCI
1.10"
2.80"
2.20"
Power: 12-36     VDC
0.40"
1.56"
DPT-4001
4-20 mA
DPT-4001 Field Connections and Load Limitations
0
0
250
10 20 30 36
12
REGION
OPERATING
500
750
1000
40
- -
LOCATED UNDER
RUBBER PLUG
+
+ +
SPAN ADJ.
Serial No.:
Power: 12-36VDC
-
50706404
ZERO ADJ.
RECEIVER
0 TO 1090 OHMS
POWER
SUPPLY